
Judge's Signatures

MEGA Spring Invite 2020
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2020 10:55:59 AM

Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Gard349
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.650 9.650 9.6759.350 38.325
5 2T 3 5 1 

1 

Olivia Guerrero308
Flipstar

9.300 9.525 9.7009.475 38.000
15T 8 2 4 2 

2 

Mia Combs364
Premier Gymnastics

9.750 9.650 9.7758.800 37.975
1 2T 11T 2 3 

3 

Sophia Plese310
Flipstar

8.900 9.600 9.8509.500 37.850
27 4 1 1 4 

4 

Molly Mocko367
Premier Gymnastics

9.575 9.675 9.7258.800 37.775
7 1 11T 3 5 

5 

Kiera Tobin305
Flipstar

9.625 9.550 9.3509.200 37.725
6 6T 5 8T 6 

6 

Zoe Harris324
MEGA

9.550 9.150 9.3509.075 37.125
8 11T 6 8T 7 

7 

Kate Tobin311
Flipstar

9.700 9.550 9.0508.700 37.000
2 6T 15T 16 8T

8T

Hannah Mortel353
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.425 9.025 9.5758.975 37.000
11 15 8 6 8T

8T

Vivienne Klein309
Flipstar

9.325 9.100 9.3009.250 36.975
14 14 4 10T 10 

10 

Alexis Padua314
MEGA

9.400 9.575 9.0258.850 36.850
12T 5 9T 17T 11 

11 

Lexi Popko355
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.675 8.950 9.1758.700 36.500
3T 17 15T 14T 12 

12 

Saria Islam315
MEGA

9.500 9.150 8.9508.650 36.250
9 11T 17 20 13 

13 

Safia Ahunbaeva373
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.225 8.900 9.3008.750 36.175
19 18 13T 10T 14 

14 

Caylin Takagi356
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.250 8.675 9.2758.850 36.050
18 19 9T 13 15 

15 

Rucha Mujumdar354
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.175 8.550 9.3009.000 36.025
20T 20T 7 10T 16 

16 

Alexis Fogle326
VHG

9.275 9.000 9.0008.600 35.875
17 16 19 19 17 

17 

Genesis Sanchez317
MEGA

9.675 8.550 8.7008.525 35.450
3T 20T 21 22 18 

18 

Zoe Emlen358
Prairie

9.175 9.125 8.6758.300 35.275
20T 13 26 23 19 

19 

Farrah Ashley Hyde365
Premier Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.3757.300 35.125
23 9 28 7 20 

20 

Ella Huang316
MEGA

8.850 8.050 9.1758.625 34.700
28 23 18 14T 21 

21 

Demi Komperda368
MEGA

9.075 9.225 7.8508.350 34.500
22 10 24 25 22 

22 

Sophia Schmidt347
USGTC

8.925 8.000 8.7258.750 34.400
26 24 13T 21 23 

23 

Chloe Johnson337
USGTC

9.025 8.200 9.0257.800 34.050
24 22 27 17T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marin Kuhlman330
VHG

8.950 7.500 8.5008.325 33.275
25 26 25 24 25 

25 

Kate Sjogren362
Prairie

9.400 7.650 7.4508.500 33.000
12T 25 22 26 26 

26 

Lanie Anderson359
Prairie

9.450 0.000 0.0008.550 18.000
10 27T 20 27T 27 

27 

Leticia Grisard323
MEGA

9.300 0.000 0.0008.450 17.750
15T 27T 23 27T 28 

28 
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